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02947743 M COUILLARD Christophe 306 ISR - Armes d'après 1961 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 17 9 93 89 90 272
82452840 M FABRE Bernard 306 ISR - Armes d'après 1962 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 17 10 83 84 76 243
02511027 M JESSE André 306 ISR - Armes d'aprÃ¨s 1960 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 7 3 63 65 84 212

02947743 M COUILLARD Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 14 9 90 88 178
00261785 M CUNY Daniel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 15 8 89 88 177
02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 14 11 88 78 166
82667014 M GUELLE Raphaël 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 12 13 88 74 162
82452840 M FABRE Bernard 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 14 10 84 76 160
82689140 F WILHELM Léonie 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 14 17 85 74 159
03258144 M CUNY Pierre-Axel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 12 10 76 74 150
03346166 M MASSICOT Patrick 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 11 17 72 75 147
82551905 M LELIEVRE Grégory 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 1 14 78 69 147
03244070 M BREDA Jonathan 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 11 9 70 64 134
02998713 M DORVILLE Rémy 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 11 4 57 70 127
82816173 M PIZEL Florent 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 14 15 63 59 122
03307375 M MELLIN David 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 14 16 51 66 117
02729934 M SOITIN Richard 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 1 13 33 70 103
82666698 M MEUNIER Sébastien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 11 14 41 61 102
82639428 M WILHELM Frédéric 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 12 14 63 31 94
82892621 M MENETRIER Romain 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 5 6 49 38 87
82891487 M DICORATO Franck 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 14 12 35 47 82
82839494 M CHAMPLON Drakken 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 14 13 41 38 79
03478572 M BODIN Jordan 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254085 T.S. LUNEVILLE 54 5 2 29 40 69
82707524 M COLLIGNON Gilles 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 11 15 12 46 58
82602275 M MAURICE Xavier 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 11 11 37 17 54
82503097 M LATZER Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 11 13 12 28 40
03258522 M GOIMIER Arnauld 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 14 14 8 24 32
82565941 M LEONARD Louis 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 15 1 3 10 13
82967098 F VARLET PERELLE Isabelle 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254085 T.S. LUNEVILLE 54 5 3 1 0 1
82820603 M VALENTIN Guillaume 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 4 3 0

02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 15 11 98 86 184
82551905 M LELIEVRE Grégory 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 2 14 80 83 163
03346166 M MASSICOT Patrick 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 12 17 81 77 158
82602275 M MAURICE Xavier 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 12 11 11 25 36
03307218 M SINGLER Pascal 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 11 8 3 2 5

82452840 M FABRE Bernard 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 15 10 89 89 178
02947743 M COUILLARD Christophe 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 15 9 86 84 170
03346523 M FIGAROLI Jérôme 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 2 6 87 78 165
02511027 M JESSE André 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 1 3 72 72 144
03244070 M BREDA Jonathan 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 12 9 57 60 117

82477788 M SCHREPFER Paul 813 Fusil modifié assis 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 11 24 88 75 163
82645855 M RIZIC Bruno 813 Fusil modifié assis 1254085 T.S. LUNEVILLE 54 5 24 9 15 24
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03258144 M CUNY Pierre-Axel 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 13 10 74 69 143
82839935 M PARDIEU Thomas 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 3 5 47 52 99
00261785 M CUNY Daniel 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 16 8 58 40 98
02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 16 11 41 32 73
82808132 M LONGUEVILLE Frankie 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 16 1 22 32 54
82684084 M PETITJEAN Quentin 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 3 11 20 23 43
03426745 M NICOLI Romain 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254085 T.S. LUNEVILLE 54 6 4 4 38 42
82686602 M BARBIERE Gilles 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254085 T.S. LUNEVILLE 54 6 3 31 8 39
82602275 M MAURICE Xavier 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 13 11 0 0 0

02947743 M COUILLARD Christophe 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 16 9 92 81 173
02511027 M JESSE André 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 3 3 81 75 156
82452840 M FABRE Bernard 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 16 10 74 66 140
03346523 M FIGAROLI Jérôme 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 3 6 60 79 139
82551905 M LELIEVRE Grégory 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 3 14 60 72 132
03244070 M BREDA Jonathan 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 13 9 64 67 131
82676921 M MARC Christophe 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 13 7 59 65 124
82459742 M GUILLAUME Patrick 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 3 15 55 61 116
82667014 M GUELLE Raphaël 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 13 13 61 55 116
02729934 M SOITIN Richard 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 3 13 72 38 110

82503097 M LATZER Christophe 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 34 5 96 93 189
02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 24 2 95 92 187
82551905 M LELIEVRE Grégory 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 24 6 98 86 184
02729980 M SCHAFFHAUSER Philippe 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 21 4 95 85 180
02998713 M DORVILLE Rémy 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 33 10 98 81 179
82452840 M FABRE Bernard 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 33 7 93 84 177
03346166 M MASSICOT Patrick 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 33 11 95 80 175
82846782 M COLIN Patrice 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 33 4 95 79 174
82631766 M FUSIL Emmanuel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 35 4 93 79 172
02947743 M COUILLARD Christophe 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 33 5 98 74 172
82482812 M ADAM Claude-Jacques 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 22 4 84 85 169
00799616 M EHRHART André 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 21 3 93 76 169
03244070 M BREDA Jonathan 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 35 3 87 70 157
03425908 M RAO Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 23 3 80 72 152
82666698 M MEUNIER Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 34 6 83 69 152
82544368 M EVORA José 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 32 6 87 65 152
82892621 M MENETRIER Romain 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 24 7 80 57 137

82511276 M BEDEL Ludovic 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 52 1 100 80 90 80 350
82503097 M LATZER Christophe 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 58 4 90 90 80 80 340
82551905 M LELIEVRE Grégory 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 47 3 80 70 80 90 320
82428662 M LAURENT Alexandre 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 55 4 100 80 90 50 320
82828535 M FOUCHER Clément 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 58 1 70 70 80 80 300
82612024 M TOTTI Jean-Denis 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 42 1 50 80 80 80 290
03425908 M RAO Sébastien 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 46 4 50 90 70 80 290
02371493 M CHIRURGIEN Denis 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 57 4 70 60 80 70 280
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00261785 M CUNY Daniel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 52 2 80 50 90 60 280
02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 46 3 60 60 70 80 270
82587424 M LEBARD Quentin 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 56 4 50 80 70 70 270
82846059 M LABBE Frédéric 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 53 1 60 90 50 70 270
02798019 M PHILIPPE Daniel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 53 3 70 60 60 70 260
03244070 M BREDA Jonathan 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 59 1 60 80 50 70 260
82889724 M MARTIN Stanislas 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 46 2 70 50 80 60 260
03012414 M HOFFELE David 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 58 2 70 70 60 60 260
82691583 M TIETZ Fabrice 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 58 3 80 60 60 60 260
82834664 M LOGEARD Gaël 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 59 2 70 60 60 60 250
82477788 M SCHREPFER Paul 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 54 5 40 60 70 60 230
82482812 M ADAM Claude-Jacques 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 43 5 60 50 60 60 230
02720757 M DORVILLE Vincent 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 53 5 60 60 50 60 230
82631766 M FUSIL Emmanuel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 55 3 50 80 40 60 230
02729980 M SCHAFFHAUSER Philippe 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 44 1 10 60 80 70 220
82470484 M LECOMTE Daniel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 53 2 50 30 50 40 170
82673488 M ROUSSE Jean 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 52 3 0
82676492 M BRAND Yann 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 52 5 0

82477788 M SCHREPFER Paul 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr - Assis 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 32 19 99 91 190
02720757 M DORVILLE Vincent 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr - Assis 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 31 20 91 82 173
02798019 M PHILIPPE Daniel 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr - Assis 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 33 20 89 74 163

82428662 M LAURENT Alexandre 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 33 8 100 91 191
82511276 M BEDEL Ludovic 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 33 3 100 90 190
00261785 M CUNY Daniel 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 33 6 99 89 188
82691583 M TIETZ Fabrice 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 35 5 94 86 180
82783122 M BRUANT Sébastien 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 22 1 88 86 174
82809692 M CONTRI Pierre 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 24 5 93 81 174
82676492 M BRAND Yann 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 33 12 95 76 171

82568648 M LELU Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 76 8 84 69 90 80 323
82539105 M PERRIN Richard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 78 19 78 70 80 80 308
02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 72 4 73 79 80 60 292
03012414 M HOFFELE David 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 77 6 80 77 70 60 287
82480179 M LE BARBU Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 72 3 81 76 70 60 287
82667014 M GUELLE Raphaël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 79 9 83 70 60 70 283
82891774 F BOURQUIN Helene 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 73 13 62 78 90 50 280
03369192 M BRUNELLO Julien 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 71 3 54 63 100 60 277
82834664 M LOGEARD Gaël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 77 7 77 76 80 40 273
82612024 M TOTTI Jean-Denis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 73 6 70 69 60 60 259
03034425 M HUMMEL Régis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 79 10 54 63 70 70 257
82691583 M TIETZ Fabrice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 77 9 52 80 60 60 252
82689140 F WILHELM Léonie 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 79 11 59 71 70 40 240
82566555 M BAGNATO Anthony 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 77 2 72 66 60 40 238
03105560 M MALEGA Ludovic 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 72 6 43 52 90 50 235
82581371 M FLORENTIN Patrick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 76 10 83 78 30 40 231
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82730196 F COLLOT Madeline 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 76 15 74 72 40 40 226
03307098 M COSTANTINI André 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 73 3 68 47 70 40 225
82477788 M SCHREPFER Paul 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 78 10 60 69 40 50 219
03346166 M MASSICOT Patrick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 79 14 65 68 40 30 203
03281668 M CUNY Maurice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 76 6 81 80 20 20 201
03258144 M CUNY Pierre-Axel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 78 5 63 54 20 60 197
82839935 M PARDIEU Thomas 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 73 11 50 69 20 50 189
82823457 M PETITJEAN Arnaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 71 8 52 61 30 40 183
82676921 M MARC Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 76 11 56 56 20 50 182
82846125 M CHONÃ‰ Vincent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 76 13 57 34 70 20 181
82809692 M CONTRI Pierre 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 79 4 54 62 20 30 166
82828535 M FOUCHER Clément 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 77 4 58 35 60 10 163
03307375 M MELLIN David 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 79 13 42 60 40 20 162
82617765 M CAPLINSKI Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 76 5 65 41 30 20 156
82816173 M PIZEL Florent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 79 12 34 45 40 30 149
82859882 M VERRIES Philippe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 76 14 53 45 50 0 148
82569623 M FRENEVELLO Gérald 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 76 7 53 47 30 10 140
02729934 M SOITIN Richard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 73 12 45 49 30 10 134
82966602 M GRILLOT Audrey 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 77 5 38 50 30 0 118
03346389 M MUCCHIELLI Dominique 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 73 4 69 0 0 0 69
82820603 M VALENTIN Guillaume 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 74 7 0
82673488 M ROUSSE Jean 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 77 8 0

03307098 M COSTANTINI André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 97 6 91 92 183
82568648 M LELU Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 97 10 92 86 178
82612024 M TOTTI Jean-Denis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 84 1 83 94 177
82539105 M PERRIN Richard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 97 14 89 87 176
82823457 M PETITJEAN Arnaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 84 3 86 89 175
02371493 M CHIRURGIEN Denis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 92 3 92 82 174
82480179 M LE BARBU Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 82 2 91 82 173
00872715 M MATHIEU Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 97 12 88 82 170
82551905 M LELIEVRE Grégory 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 88 2 86 83 169
02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 89 1 86 80 166
82834664 M LOGEARD Gaël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 97 11 89 75 164
03346523 M FIGAROLI Jérôme 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 81 3 81 80 161
82828535 M FOUCHER Clément 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 95 3 80 80 160
03369192 M BRUNELLO Julien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 83 2 86 74 160
82891774 F BOURQUIN Helene 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 87 6 85 73 158
82839935 M PARDIEU Thomas 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 82 3 67 86 153
82846125 M CHONÃ‰ Vincent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 93 10 85 68 153
82859882 M VERRIES Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 93 11 76 76 152
82691583 M TIETZ Fabrice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 95 4 73 76 149
03012414 M HOFFELE David 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 97 9 82 67 149
82880924 M LEMBER Franck 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 13 79 69 148
82901630 M LAMBERT Hugo 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 11 75 69 144
82566555 M BAGNATO Anthony 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 95 2 82 61 143
03105560 M MALEGA Ludovic 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 84 2 80 59 139
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03034425 M HUMMEL Régis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 98 2 60 74 134
82838941 M CLEMENT Loic 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 12 71 57 128
82707148 F RIBATTI Morgane 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 7 60 64 124
03456351 M BACKERS Benoît 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 98 4 65 56 121
82689140 F WILHELM Léonie 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254460 CIE LIVERDUNOISE TIR 54 98 3 59 61 120
82809692 M CONTRI Pierre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 99 4 71 46 117
82710246 M MICHY Marc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 4 52 61 113
82617765 M CAPLINSKI Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 93 4 68 41 109
82667381 M PEROTTI André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 5 45 63 108
82569623 M FRENEVELLO Gérald 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 93 6 60 39 99
03281668 M CUNY Maurice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 93 5 55 43 98
00799616 M EHRHART André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 83 3 49 45 94
82581371 M FLORENTIN Patrick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 95 5 66 28 94
02729934 M SOITIN Richard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 87 5 41 47 88
82684084 M PETITJEAN Quentin 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254326 ST VILLEY ET TOULOIS 54 86 4 44 40 84
82477788 M SCHREPFER Paul 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 99 6 71 0 71
03456992 M REBSTOCK Erick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 6 34 27 61
82697107 BUGAJ Vincent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 83 5 41 19 60
03258144 M CUNY Pierre-Axel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254015 S.T. DU PETIT BAN 54 97 7 46 14 60
82966602 M GRILLOT Audrey 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 97 8 50 10 60
82470484 M LECOMTE Daniel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 99 5 6 30 36
03346389 M MUCCHIELLI Dominique 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 97 13 9 10 19
82820603 M VALENTIN Guillaume 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254001 S.T LA MUSSIPONTAINE 54 89 2 0
82425296 M BERTON Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 2 0
82870953 F MANGIN Cathy 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254377 S.T. LA FRONTIÃˆRE 54 94 3 0
82673488 M ROUSSE Jean 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 97 15 0

82568648 M LELU Christophe 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 74 2 71 73 90 70 304
03346389 M MUCCHIELLI Dominique 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 74 4 80 67 60 90 297
02854118 M PRISCAL Lionel 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254225 CIBLE MANCIEULLOISE 54 74 5 81 76 90 50 297
03307098 M COSTANTINI André 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 74 3 70 72 90 50 282
00872715 M MATHIEU Michel 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254002 S.T. LAXOU 54 78 7 69 85 50 70 274
03012414 M HOFFELE David 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 78 6 64 73 50 30 217
82612024 M TOTTI Jean-Denis 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254094 S.T. JARNISY 54 74 6 62 75 40 30 207
82581371 M FLORENTIN Patrick 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 77 12 71 74 20 20 185
82477788 M SCHREPFER Paul 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 79 5 51 47 30 20 148
82697107 M BUGAJ Vincent 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254305 S.T. BRIEY 54 71 4 43 29 30 40 142
82676492 M BRAND Yann 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254090 STMCT LE RALLIEMENT 54 76 12 41 35 20 20 116
82673488 M ROUSSE Jean 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1254137 S.T. NANCY 54 78 9 0
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03012452 M NICOLA Sébastien 307 ISR - Match Rifle 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 17 5 83 82 84 249
03293101 F NICOLA Evelyne 307 ISR - Match Rifle 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 17 4 83 79 68 230
03012451 M NICOLA Sylvain 307 ISR - Match Rifle 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 17 6 66 68 75 209

03012451 M NICOLA Sylvain 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 4 9 73 74 147
02653101 M FRANCOIS Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 11 18 64 79 143
82451189 M DA SILVA Mikaël 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 11 19 67 74 141
03120272 M PIERRAT Jean-Marc 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 11 7 73 68 141
82919828 M FRANCOIS Jeremy 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 11 6 75 58 133
03327942 M DIDRICHE Arnaud 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255390 S.A.V. S.T.S. 55 2 5 69 63 132
03293101 F NICOLA Evelyne 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 4 7 57 74 131
02505231 M RAUZIER Jean-Louis 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 4 1 60 68 128
03012452 M NICOLA Sébastien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 4 8 61 22 83
02129477 M GEORGELET Fabrice 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 12 8 0 13 13

03120272 M PIERRAT Jean-Marc 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 12 7 83 85 168
82451189 M DA SILVA Mikaël 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 12 19 87 78 165
02653101 M FRANCOIS Christophe 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 12 18 71 78 149
03293101 F NICOLA Evelyne 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 5 7 51 71 122
03012452 M NICOLA Sébastien 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 5 8 56 41 97
03012451 M NICOLA Sylvain 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 5 9 86 86 172
02371136 M HUTH Ludovic 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 4 2 71 70 141

02129477 M GEORGELET Fabrice 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 13 8 80 71 151
03012451 M NICOLA Sylvain 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 6 9 81 67 148
03293101 F NICOLA Evelyne 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 6 7 62 70 132
03012452 M NICOLA Sébastien 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 6 8 41 40 81
82504406 M DOUSSOT Alban 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 13 14 61 78 139

03120272 M PIERRAT Jean-Marc 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 34 4 96 94 190
02505231 M RAUZIER Jean-Louis 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 26 1 98 90 188
82947873 M DELABORDE Benoit 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 32 4 91 90 181
03012452 M NICOLA Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 34 8 94 85 179
82919828 M FRANCOIS Jeremy 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 36 4 92 84 176
03012451 M NICOLA Sylvain 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 35 8 99 72 171
82574091 F RIVE Aurélie 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 33 2 92 77 169
82546266 F GEORGELET Mélina 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 32 5 93 71 164
82950820 F DELABORDE Sydney 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 35 2 85 78 163
03293101 F NICOLA Evelyne 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 34 7 74 75 149
00708086 M MOUSSEAUX Yannick 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 35 7 68 53 121

82451189 M DA SILVA Mikaël 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 54 2 70 90 70 90 320
82841683 F SCHEIDECKER Lucie 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 54 4 80 80 70 60 290
03012451 M NICOLA Sylvain 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 55 5 80 80 70 60 290
82725386 M BALAVOINE Michel 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255261 A.G. STAINOISE 55 42 5 60 70 60 90 280
03120272 M PIERRAT Jean-Marc 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 54 3 60 60 70 80 270
82848310 F HUGUIN Olivia 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 56 3 10 90 90 70 260
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03012460 M TOUSSAINT André 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255261 A.G. STAINOISE 55 42 4 50 80 60 70 260
03293101 F NICOLA Evelyne 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 58 5 60 70 60 70 260
82625421 M METZ Hubert 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255261 A.G. STAINOISE 55 42 3 60 60 60 60 240
03012452 M NICOLA Sébastien 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 58 6 60 60 60 50 230
82431095 M GOEURY Pierre-Yves 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1255261 A.G. STAINOISE 55 42 2 60 70 60 30 220

82451189 M DA SILVA Mikaël 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 35 1 97 86 183
02371136 M HUTH Ludovic 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 26 2 90 90 180
82848310 F HUGUIN Olivia 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 32 3 89 88 177

82504406 M DOUSSOT Alban 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 79 15 73 84 80 60 297
02653101 M FRANCOIS Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 79 16 81 73 60 50 264
02129477 M GEORGELET Fabrice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 78 4 89 75 40 30 234
00872791 M THIRIET Gérard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 79 17 67 81 30 50 228

82504406 M DOUSSOT Alban 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 96 2 89 86 175
03120272 M PIERRAT Jean-Marc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1255279 LA BARISIENNE 55 97 3 81 86 167
02653101 M FRANCOIS Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 956 7 69 84 153
02129477 M GEORGELET Fabrice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1255002 LA POUDRIERE CHARNY 55 97 4 59 64 123
82944655 M NOEL Yannick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 97 5 25 59 84
00872791 M THIRIET Gérard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1255149 S.T. SAINT-MIHIEL 55 99 7 47 19 66
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82449092 M MEYERS Joël 305 ISR - Armes d'avant 1960 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 17 3 90 92 90 272

03386118 M KOCH Olivier 306 ISR - Armes d'aprë¨s 1960 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 7 1 91 88 92 271
82673145 M TRUSSARDI Frëdëric 306 ISR - Armes d'aprë¨s 1960 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 7 4 94 88 87 269
82790442 M KIRCH Nicolas 306 ISR - Armes d'après 1963 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 17 12 71 79 73 223
82765840 M TUTIN Arnaud 306 ISR - Armes d'après 1960 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 17 8 64 68 63 195

82449092 M MEYERS Joël 307 ISR - Match Rifle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 7 2 93 91 93 277

03281485 M KRUPA Stéphan 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 14 5 88 88 176
03307295 M CONRAUX Benoît 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 14 7 87 84 171
03283595 M LAURAIN Denis 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 12 6 89 82 171
03425955 M ZOLLNER Daniel 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 2 7 84 86 170
02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 1 12 81 87 168
82424404 M PETESCH Sébastien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 5 5 89 77 166
03386118 M KOCH Olivier 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 11 5 82 83 165
03034142 M RENAUDIN Philippe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 12 15 76 79 155
82673145 M TRUSSARDI Frédéric 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 2 8 82 72 154
82903950 F TRUSSARDI Flora 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 14 3 65 85 150
00880800 M LEUPOLD Marc-Antoine 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 14 2 84 62 146
82696940 M HUMBERT Alexandre 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 2 1 78 66 144
82579390 M SALAUN Julian 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 1 4 73 66 139
82565315 M FRIEDRICH Yohann 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 11 1 70 68 138
82500168 M DIENER Jonathan 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 2 3 72 64 136
02569624 M SEMMET Jürgen 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 2 10 67 63 130
82804659 M AREND Yannick 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 12 4 62 65 127
82834013 M SEVRAIN Florian 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 1 6 64 62 126
82539572 M DROUOT Nicolas 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 1 10 41 55 96

3258772 M SAPRIGUINE Fabien 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 12 12 22 51 73
82503222 M DUFOUR Yves 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 14 4 28 40 68
82907550 M HUMBERT Thomas 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 2 2 43 25 68
82843833 M BISIAUX Gérôme 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 15 4 1 17 18
02894602 M WAGNER Christophe 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 2 9 0 0 0
03248041 M HAMANT Franck 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 1 15 0
03346754 M LOUIS Ronald 810 Fusil Répétition manuelle 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 11 2 0

03281485 M KRUPA Stéphan 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 15 5 93 93 186
82424404 M PETESCH Sébastien 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 4 5 93 89 182
03386663 M BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 15 6 89 90 179
82696940 M HUMBERT Alexandre 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 1 1 89 89 178
03283595 M LAURAIN Denis 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 14 6 79 91 170
03425955 M ZOLLNER Daniel 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 1 7 76 84 160
03120544 M LAURANS Thierry 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 4 4 80 78 158
02563718 M FOTRE Sébastien 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 12 16 87 70 157
00880800 M LEUPOLD Marc-Antoine 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 15 2 87 69 156
82426112 M MULLER Jérémy 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 12 2 71 67 138
82907550 M HUMBERT Thomas 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 1 2 71 60 131
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82760843 M JASKULA Fabrice 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257011 JEFF COOPER 45 57 14 8 55 65 120
02138429 M HESSEL Pierre 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 11 12 56 35 91
03346754 M LOUIS Ronald 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 15 3 25 60 85
00873670 M DUCELLIER Jean-Claude 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257100 S.T. NITTING 57 12 3 30 31 61
82579390 M SALAUN Julian 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 2 4 24 21 45
03248041 M HAMANT Franck 811 Fusils Modifiés Gros Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 2 15 0

82673145 M TRUSSARDI Frédéric 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 1 8 90 93 183
00607340 M WELTER André 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 5 1 90 92 182
03386118 M KOCH Olivier 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 12 5 87 94 181
02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 2 12 90 91 181
82565315 M FRIEDRICH Yohann 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 12 1 88 91 179
02894602 M WAGNER Christophe 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 1 9 88 87 175
82903950 F TRUSSARDI Flora 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 11 3 90 78 168
03307295 M CONRAUX Benoît 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 15 7 72 86 158
82882391 M PIERRE Yves 812 Fusils Modifiés Petit Calibre 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 12 20 0

02423388 M ABEL Jean-Louis 813 Fusils Modifiés Assis 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 14 24 69 66 135
82738284 M DURAIN Gilbert 813 Fusils Modifiés Assis 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 2 24 65 65 130

82673145 M TRUSSARDI Frédéric 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 3 8 91 91 182
82424404 M PETESCH Sébastien 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 6 5 82 82 164
03283595 M LAURAIN Denis 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 13 6 87 77 164
02894602 M WAGNER Christophe 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 3 9 85 60 145
82903950 F TRUSSARDI Flora 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 13 3 66 59 125
03307295 M CONRAUX Benoît 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 16 7 50 68 118
82503222 M DUFOUR Yves 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 13 4 69 43 112
03301382 M ANTELME Sylvain 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257012 ASALG PHALSBOURG 57 3 2 45 53 98
02505370 M SOVIS Cyril 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 57 13 17 0

03386118 M KOCH Olivier 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 13 5 91 86 177
03425955 M ZOLLNER Daniel 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 3 7 84 86 170
82696940 M HUMBERT Alexandre 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 3 1 81 87 168
02651497 F DEHLINGER Sophie 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 3 4 87 81 168
00607340 M WELTER André 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 6 1 82 85 167
02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 3 12 80 84 164
82426112 M MULLER Jérémy 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 13 2 87 74 161
82565315 M FRIEDRICH Yohann 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 13 1 78 69 147
02569624 M SEMMET Jürgen 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 3 10 70 61 131
82882391 M PIERRE Yves 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 13 20 69 57 126
82907550 M HUMBERT Thomas 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 6 2 60 50 110
82946655 M BERNARD Matteo 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 16 3 59 50 109
82790442 M KIRCH Nicolas 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 13 12 29 10 39

03386118 M KOCH Olivier 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 34 3 99 96 195
02563718 M FOTRE Sébastien 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 33 9 99 89 188
00000097 M TRUSSARDI Frédéric 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 24 1 97 88 185
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82565315 M FRIEDRICH Yohann 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 34 2 100 83 183
03456539 M HESTROFFER Jérémy 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257011 JEFF COOPER 45 57 33 14 93 89 182
82903950 F TRUSSARDI Flora 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 36 3 97 85 182
03034142 M RENAUDIN Philippe 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 33 13 96 85 181
03425955 M ZOLLNER Daniel 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 25 2 99 81 180
82708671 M PIRAS Olivier 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 31 2 92 86 178
03120544 M LAURANS Thierry 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 25 3 97 79 176
03283595 M LAURAIN Denis 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 36 5 97 79 176
02894599 M GEGENHEIMER Laurent 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 21 5 91 84 175
03258322 M ENGEL Cédric 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 21 6 96 79 175
82927053 M BOUR RenÃ¨ 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 32 2 89 84 173
82504831 M KARMAN Yves 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 23 2 87 83 170
82636620 F KARMAN Léa 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 22 3 88 81 169
82946655 M BERNARD Matteo 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 34 1 89 79 168
82907550 M HUMBERT Thomas 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 25 1 94 69 163
00807626 M CLASADONTE Dominique 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 57 23 4 90 61 151
02893157 M FUNFFROCK Francis 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257035 U.S.T.V. 57 35 6 78 67 145
03456926 M GIRARDEAU Patrick 820 Carabine d'initiation militaire 22 lr 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 31 1 0

03386118 M KOCH Olivier 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 56 2 70 80 100 100 350
82673145 M TRUSSARDI Frédéric 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 46 1 90 90 90 80 350
03258795 M MULLER PHILIPPE 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257480 57 43 6 80 100 80 80 340
82450592 M HENRY Cédric 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 51 4 50 90 90 90 320
82565315 M FRIEDRICH Yohann 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 57 3 100 60 80 80 320
82544612 M FABBRI Laurent 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 51 3 60 70 90 80 300
82760843 M JASKULA Fabrice 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257011 JEFF COOPER 45 57 53 6 60 80 80 80 300
82946655 M BERNARD Matteo 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 57 1 60 80 70 80 290
03456539 M HESTROFFER Jérémy 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257011 JEFF COOPER 45 57 55 6 70 70 80 70 290
82757414 M DINI Alexandre 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 57 2 80 70 80 60 290
82834013 M SEVRAIN Florian 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 43 3 90 80 60 60 290
82765840 M TUTIN Arnaud 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 57 5 70 60 70 80 280
82426112 M MULLER Jérémy 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 55 2 70 70 70 70 280
82503220 M SEVRAIN Julien 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 43 4 80 80 50 70 280
02894188 M GRECO Philippe 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 54 1 80 70 70 60 280
02570278 M CENNI Jean-Claude 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 43 2 70 80 40 80 270
82584345 M BAUER Sylvain 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 43 1 70 80 70 40 260
82804641 F DINI ALLARD Jessica 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 56 1 50 60 60 80 250
00935949 M SIMON Frédéric 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 47 1 60 70 70 50 250
82486909 M THUILLIER Michaël 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 51 6 50 50 90 50 240
82804659 M AREND Yannick 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 51 1 60 50 60 60 230
82553630 M BOGARD David 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 55 1 60 60 50 60 230
82600847 M CAVAILLE Philippe 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 51 2 60 50 50 60 220
82765911 F GILGEMANN Maryline 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 57 6 60 50 60 50 220
82708671 M PIRAS Olivier 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 54 6 60 60 50 50 220
02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 47 2 50 50 40 60 200
03169015 M KNITTEL Cyrille 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257100 S.T. NITTING 57 53 4 50 50 50 50 200
82591950 M LITWINCZUK Edouard 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 51 5 40 50 40 60 190
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82636620 F KARMAN Léa 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 44 2 50 40 40 50 180
03258322 M ENGEL Cédric 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 43 6 40 40 50 40 170
82425898 M PORCHER Guillaume 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 49 1 0

02426059 M KRAUSE Patrick 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr - Assis 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 36 20 94 88 182
00292334 M LANG Gérard 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr - Assis 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 57 23 20 94 82 176
02423388 M ABEL Jean-Louis 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr - Assis 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 35 20 89 76 165
82533236 M SCHROTZENBERGER Pascal 822 Car. d'initiation militaire 22lr - Assis 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 36 19 86 70 156

82426112 M MULLER Jérémy 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 36 2 100 90 190
02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 24 4 100 83 183
82706767 M L'HOSTIS Arnaud 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 22 2 92 89 181
82757414 M DINI Alexandre 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 33 1 95 83 178
82570200 M GROUBER Sylvain 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 32 7 95 79 174
82804641 F DINI ALLARD Jessica 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 32 1 93 78 171
82553630 M BOGARD David 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 36 1 94 74 168
00935949 M SIMON Frédéric 823 Carabine Militaire Match 22lr 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 24 3 95 67 162

02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 78 17 91 92 100 80 363
01001369 M MASCLET Jean-Pierre 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257035 U.S.T.V. 57 72 5 85 83 90 80 338
03258795 M MULLER Philippe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 12574980 A.T. SIERCKOISE 57 74 12 78 85 70 90 323
00292334 M LANG Gérard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 57 73 14 88 88 70 70 316
03225260 M VEUTIN Stéphane 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 74 1 84 84 70 70 308
00935949 M SIMON Frédéric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 78 16 88 90 70 60 308
82761713 M ZANZANA Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 77 1 86 80 70 70 306
82806770 M FORTUNA Christophe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257514 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR 57 74 9 64 75 80 80 299
82696940 M HUMBERT Alexandre 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 73 2 82 78 80 50 290
03346315 M JOUAULT Jean-Luc 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 76 3 73 76 90 50 289
82500168 M DIENER Jonathan 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 73 5 91 84 40 60 275
82466453 M KIHL Yannick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 72 7 74 87 80 30 271
82708671 M PIRAS Olivier 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 78 12 86 80 50 50 266
82599947 M BERRABAH Alhadi 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 78 1 66 66 60 70 262
82774710 M MENEI Sandro 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 57 71 2 76 79 10 80 245
03456539 M HESTROFFER Jérémy 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257011 JEFF COOPER 45 57 76 16 61 70 50 60 241
02426059 M KRAUSE Patrick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 71 1 70 76 30 60 236
82536076 F BOBET Isabelle 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 72 1 59 81 50 40 230
02570278 M CENNI Jean-Claude 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 73 1 66 71 60 30 227
82563880 M DIDOT Christian 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 78 20 63 77 40 40 220
82529085 M GALLAND Alex 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 57 79 2 73 66 40 40 219
82760843 M JASKULA Fabrice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257011 JEFF COOPER 45 57 76 9 59 59 40 60 218
82486009 M BELLAMY Nicolas 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257035 U.S.T.V. 57 78 11 57 60 50 50 217
82801641 M GEROLD Régis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257514 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR 57 74 8 57 75 40 40 212
82524524 M LAMBOUR LoÃ¯c 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257100 S.T. NITTING 57 78 14 65 54 50 40 209
82765911 F GILGEMANN Maryline 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 77 10 77 60 50 20 207
00999114 M ANDRE Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 76 1 48 47 40 70 205
82485504 M JARDINE Alfred 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 76 2 72 80 10 30 192
00943004 M HENRICH Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257514 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR 57 73 15 84 88 10 0 182
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82765840 M TUTIN Arnaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 78 15 39 54 40 40 173
00799713 M BERNARD André 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257016 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 57 79 1 72 70 20 10 172
82580799 M ESCOS Fabrice 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 78 13 69 47 20 30 166
82706767 M L'HOSTIS Arnaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 73 7 63 65 20 10 158
82837471 M THILL Patrick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 92 4 12 23 50 70 155
82837471 M THILL Patrick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 78 18 12 23 50 70 155
82425898 M PORCHER Guillaume 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 73 6 0
82485504 M JARDINE Alfred 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 76 2 72 80 10 30 192
02505370 M SOVIS Cyril 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 57 79 18 0

02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 94 10 96 88 184
82536076 F BOBET Isabelle 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 82 1 92 89 181
82754785 M WURTZ Steve 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 85 9 86 92 178
82696940 M HUMBERT Alexandre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 97 1 91 87 178
03258795 M MULLER Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 12574980 A.T. SIERCKOISE 57 86 6 86 91 177
82529085 M GALLAND Alex 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 57 99 2 89 88 177
03225260 M VEUTIN Stéphane 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 86 1 88 85 173
82510581 M SOPPELSA Adrien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 96 3 91 81 172
02563718 M FOTRE Sébastien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 97 19 90 81 171
82801641 M GEROLD Régis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257514 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR 57 86 6 93 78 171
82466453 M KIHL Yannick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 81 5 89 81 170
02894599 M GEGENHEIMER Laurent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 83 4 82 87 169
03034142 M RENAUDIN Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 97 18 83 86 169
02570278 M CENNI Jean-Claude 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 81 1 80 87 167
82544612 M FABBRI Laurent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 93 16 92 75 167
01001369 M MASCLET Jean-Pierre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257035 U.S.T.V. 57 85 5 80 84 164
82845353 F BRUNDO Sophie 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 91 3 88 75 163
82580799 M ESCOS Fabrice 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 93 8 85 77 162
00935949 M SIMON Frédéric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 94 9 75 86 161
82806770 M FORTUNA Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257514 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR 57 86 5 81 80 161
82599947 M BERRABAH Alhadi 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 97 2 90 71 161
82486909 M THUILLIER Michaël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 93 20 82 78 160
82708671 M PIRAS Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 93 7 87 73 160
82486009 M BELLAMY Nicolas 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257035 U.S.T.V. 57 97 17 82 77 159
03386118 M KOCH Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 99 3 84 73 157
82774710 M MENEI Sandro 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257020 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 57 83 1 85 70 155
82761713 ZANZANA Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257111 A.T. CREUTZWALD 57 92 1 90 65 155
03386663 M BACKENSTRASS Arnaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 98 1 72 81 153
82503220 M SEVRAIN Julien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 81 4 86 67 153
03346315 M JOUAULT Jean-Luc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 93 2 80 72 152
82500168 M DIENER Jonathan 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 87 1 77 74 151
02426059 M KRAUSE Patrick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 85 1 81 69 150
82600847 M CAVAILLE Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 93 15 72 77 149
00607340 M WELTER André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 91 2 81 68 149
82450592 M HENRY Cédric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 93 17 75 69 144
82837471 M THILL Patrick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 92 4 84 60 144
82830469 M WILLENBACHER Axel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 95 1 78 62 140
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82504831 M KARMAN Yves 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 81 6 80 58 138
00999114 M ANDRE Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 94 1 74 63 137
02894602 M WAGNER Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 85 3 62 73 135
82949622 M LOUIS Dorian 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 96 1 70 59 129
00799713 M BERNARD André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257016 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 57 99 1 52 74 126
82697733 M FRAIOLI Mathieu 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 93 19 73 50 123
03301382 M ANTELME Sylvain 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257012 ASALG PHALSBOURG 57 81 2 56 64 120
02569624 M SEMMET Jürgen 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 85 2 57 59 116
02651497 F DEHLINGER Sophie 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 85 4 69 42 111
82464458 M ENSMINGER Christophe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 85 7 76 34 110
02931434 M IRENE Logan 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257035 U.S.T.V. 57 97 16 64 45 109
82830521 M BECKER Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257005 A.T. GROS REDERCHING 57 85 8 49 59 108
00943004 M HENRICH Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257514 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR 57 84 4 67 40 107
82524524 M LAMBOUR LoÃ¯c 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257100 S.T. NITTING 57 93 14 51 48 99
82563880 M DIDOT Christian 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 98 5 51 46 97
00997821 M LINEMANN Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 87 3 53 42 95
82579390 M SALAUN Julian 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 84 5 57 33 90
82485504 M JARDINE Alfred 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 93 1 55 33 88
82591950 M LITWINCZUK Edouard 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 93 18 26 46 72
02138429 M HESSEL Pierre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 94 8 32 31 63
82706767 M L'HOSTIS Arnaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 88 1 40 19 59
82425898 M PORCHER Guillaume 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 87 2 0
82860133 M MARX Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 92 2 0
03120475 F LEUPOLD Claire 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 93 3 0

02569317 M ZAMBITO-MARSALA Antoine 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 79 8 87 80 90 70 327
03386118 M KOCH Olivier 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257600 S.T.E.L. 57 79 3 88 77 100 60 325
00292334 M LANG Gérard 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257405 A.T.U.S. FORBACH 57 74 14 88 87 80 40 295
01001369 M MASCLET Jean-Pierre 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257035 U.S.T.V. 57 71 5 76 69 90 50 285
02426059 M KRAUSE Patrick 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 72 2 70 84 70 50 274
00935949 M SIMON Frédéric 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257015 S.T.S. DIEUZE 57 79 7 76 77 70 30 253
82765840 M TUTIN Arnaud 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 77 11 64 66 60 60 250
00997821 M LINEMANN Michel 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257024 C.S.A.G. METZ 57 73 8 76 71 30 40 217
82708671 M PIRAS Olivier 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257004 S.T. SARREGUEMINOISE 57 79 6 66 61 40 40 207
00880800 M LEUPOLD Marc-Antoine 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 76 4 58 73 20 30 181
00943004 M HENRICH Michel 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257514 U.S. LE ROCHER TIR 57 74 10 87 84 10 0 181
82696940 M HUMBERT Alexandre 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257008 A.T. LA CLAIRE FORET 57 78 3 66 64 10 20 160
82949622 M LOUIS Dorian 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257013 CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE 57 77 3 58 60 10 20 148

3258772 M SAPRIGUINE Fabien 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 77 8 31 12 10 10 63
82804659 M AREND Yannick 832 Armes de poing Authentiques 1257006 S.T. LA BALISTIQUE 57 78 8 23 8 10 10 51
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